
ROUTE 2 AM (GPS)

LOCATIONTIME

Moser, Greg

LEAVE BUS GARAGE7:14 am

260 2ND ST7:20 am

370 N 2ND ST7:21 am

420 N 2ND ST7:22 am

610 2ND ST7:24 am

630 - 2ND ST7:25 am

678 2ND ST7:26 am

1170 2ND ST.-DOVEX (TURN AROUND)7:28 am

3RD & CHESTNUT ST7:29 am

3RD ST & CHELAN AVE7:30 am

490 3RD ST7:31 am

661 3RD ST7:32 am

694 3RD ST7:33 am

750 3RD ST7:34 am

840 3RD ST7:35 am

747 4TH ST7:36 am

623 4TH ST7:38 am

4TH ST & A ST7:39 am

MOE (101)7:53 am

CMS (222)7:59 am

CHS (426)7:59 am

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE8:05 am

ROUTE 2 PM

LOCATIONTIME

Moser, Greg

LEAVE BUS GARAGE2:40 pm

MOE (101)2:58 pm

CHS (426)3:15 pm

CMS (222)3:15 pm

260 2ND ST (TRAILER PARK ON RT)3:23 pm

3RD & CHESTNUT ST3:25 pm

3RD ST & CHELAN AVE & CHELAN ST3:26 pm

490 3RD ST3:26 pm

661 3RD ST3:27 pm

694 3RD ST3:28 pm

750 3RD ST3:29 pm

840 3RD ST3:30 pm

410 WYOMING3:31 pm

747 4TH ST3:32 pm

623 4TH ST3:33 pm

4TH ST & A ST3:34 pm

610 2ND ST3:40 pm

678 2ND ST3:42 pm

1170 2ND ST. DOVEX (TURN AROUND)3:43 pm

480 HWY 97 (MILE POST 239)3:51 pm

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE4:05 pm

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.7 Jeff Barker9of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt


